TRUCKS WEERT
Prsrve ¢ 3101 406 BRI Pas B3

Terberg FL1350-WDG - 6x6

Allgemeine Merkmale

Marke

Unterkategorie
Ausstattung
Nummernschild

Baujahr

Datum der Erstzulassung
Zustand

Kraftstoff

Referenz

Eigenschaften

Leergewicht
Tragfahigkeit
GVW

Lange
Breite

Kabine

Terberg
Container-LKW
hook
BB-GX-16

1994
25-05-1994
Gebraucht
Diesel

TE980075

14.380kg
20.120kg
34.500kg
780cm
250cm

Nein



Terberg FL1350-WDG - 6x6

Technische Spezifikationen

Anzahl der Achsen 3
Achsenkonfiguration 6x6
Ubertragung Handgeschenk
Zubehor

°
e Zapfwelle (PTO)

e LEEBUR Hakensysteem
e Lufthorn

e Zugmaul

e Rundumleuchten



	Terberg FL1350-WDG - 6x6
	Terberg FL1350-WDG - 6x6

