

Terberg FL1350-WDG - 6x6

Allgemeine Merkmale

Marke	Terberg
Unterkategorie	Container-LKW
Ausstattung	hook
Nummernschild	BB-GX-16
Baujahr	1994
Datum der Erstzulassung	25-05-1994
Zustand	Gebraucht
Kraftstoff	Diesel
Referenz	TE980075



Eigenschaften

Leergewicht	14.380kg
Tragfähigkeit	20.120kg
GVW	34.500kg
Länge	780cm
Breite	250cm
Kabine	Nein

Terberg FL1350-WDG - 6x6

Technische Spezifikationen

Anzahl der Achsen	3
Achsenkonfiguration	6x6
Übertragung	Handgeschenk

Zubehör

- Zapfwelle (PTO)
- LEEBUR Hakensysteem
- Lufthorn
- Zugmaul
- Rundumleuchten